
Monthly Revenues 

2019 Year 

Unit：NT$ thousands 

Month  Revenue  MoM Change  Revenue 

(accumulated) 

YoY Change 

1  1,221  ‐91.70  1,221  ‐91.70 

2  1,907  61.61  3,128  ‐80.32 

3  1,420  59.37  4,548  ‐72.90 

4  1,128  23.01  5,676  ‐67.93 

5  1,518  12.11  7,194  ‐62.24 

6  1,504  62.42  8,698  ‐56.46 

7  1,660  66.50  10,358  ‐50.62 

8  1,537  ‐18.89  11,895  ‐47.99 

9  1,602  ‐22.31  13,497  ‐45.86 

10  5,505  243.42  19,002  ‐28.39 

11  569  ‐57.57  19,571  ‐29.79 

12  1,237  ‐28.99  20,808  ‐29.75 

 

   


